L15000151802

(D.	No No.	
(RE	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	2 ±0
(Oil	y otato zipri nom	. ")
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	····	
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
,		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	o o otatus
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ĺ
<u>(</u>		

Office Use Only



500291003805

2016 NOV 28 PM 5: 37
SECULTARY OF STATE
SECULTARY OF STATE

500291003805 12/19/16--01006--021 **60.00

MEC 16 P 3 20
METARY OF STATE
MANAGER, FLORIDA

FILED

S Warren DEC 19 2016





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 6, 2016

SHARON DONOHUE 256 WORTH AVENUE, SUITE 210 PALM BEACH, FL 33480

SUBJECT: WORTH AVENUE TITLE, LLC

Ref. Number: L15000151802

We have received your document for WORTH AVENUE TITLE, LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$60.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 816A00025838

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

	egistration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJEC		ue Title LLC		
SUBJEC	1 ·	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
The enclo	sed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please ret	um all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Sharon Donohue		
			Name of Person	
		Worth Avenue Title LLC		
			Firm/Company	
256 Worth Avenue - Suite 210				
			Address	
Palm Beach, Florida 33480				
		Real Estate@Sharon Donohu	City/State and Zip Code te.com	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report noti	fication)
For furthe	er information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Sharon D	Oonohue		561 512,2447	
	Name o	f Person	at (e Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:		
\$25.0	0 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	■ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Worth Avenue Title LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	iny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number	were filed on	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" o	or the abbreviation "LaL.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
		THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		ORA W
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		05 PM 20
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered or registered agent and/or the new registered office address her Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:		enter the name of the new
New Registered Office Address.	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	•	Στρ Code
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as	e performance of my duties, and	l I am familiar with and

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	Sharon Donohue	256 Worth Avenue - Suite 210 - Pal	Add
			Remove
		Title change only (to AMBR)	
AMBR	Charles D. Marquis	256 Worth Avenue - Suite 310 - Pal	
			□ Remove
		Title change only (to AMBR)	☐ Change
AMBR	Audra Simovitch	256 Worth Avenue - Suite 310 - Pal	■ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
AMBR	Debbie Guerra	256 Worth Avenue - Suite 310 - Pal	
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
MGRM	Worth Title Palm Beach LLC	256 Worth Avenue - Suite 210 - Pal	Add
		Worth Title Palm Beach LLC	≅ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change T
	P:	age 2 of 3	STATE STATE

Filing Fee: \$25.00